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S19 - Osten, Catherine A.
009 - Rojas, Jason

S04 - Cassano, Steve
148 - Fox, Daniel J.

S34 - Fasano, Leonard A.

014 - Aman, William
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001 - Ritter, Matthew
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http://www.senatedems.ct.gov/Osten.php
mailto:Jason.Rojas@cga.ct.gov
http://www.housedems.ct.gov/Rojas
http://www.senatedems.ct.gov/Cassano-mailform.php
http://www.senatedems.ct.gov/Cassano.php
mailto:Dan.Fox@cga.ct.gov
http://www.housedems.ct.gov/FoxD
mailto:Len.Fasano@cga.ct.gov
http://www.ctsenaterepublicans.com/home-fasano
mailto:Bill.Aman@cga.ct.gov
http://repaman.com/
mailto:Vincent.Candelora@housegop.ct.gov
http://repcandelora.com/
mailto:christopher.davis@housegop.ct.gov
http://repdavis.com/
mailto:Joe.Diminico@cga.ct.gov
http://www.housedems.ct.gov/Diminico
mailto:Mae.Flexer@cga.ct.gov
http://www.housedems.ct.gov/Flexer
mailto:Mary.Fritz@cga.ct.gov
http://www.housedems.ct.gov/Fritz
mailto:Linda.Gentile@cga.ct.gov
http://www.housedems.ct.gov/Gentile
mailto:Auden.Grogins@cga.ct.gov
http://www.housedems.ct.gov/Grogins
mailto:Noreen.Kokoruda@housegop.ct.gov
http://repkokoruda.com/
mailto:Lonnie.Reed@cga.ct.gov
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mailto:Matthew.Ritter@cga.ct.gov
http://www.housedems.ct.gov/RitterM
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